
Staffel-Schweizermeisterschaften, 27.08.2022, Freibad Worb

FEMALE
27.08.2022

OVERALL RANKING OPEN (15 < age < 80)
Team Events
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Total

1 SLRG Innerschwyz 1 980 1040 996 977 988 4981
2 SLRG Emmen 1 916 899 896 870 862 4442
3 SLRG Waedenswil 1 882 905 885 865 902 4438
4 SLRG Innerschwyz 2 916 941 917 897 736 4407
5 SLRG Bern 1 886 913 833 879 890 4401
6 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1 858 858 831 844 894 4286
7 SLRG Sarganserland 1 868 852 795 816 817 4148
8 SLRG Wil 1 819 848 740 807 869 4083
9 SLRG Olten 1 773 825 741 790 759 3887
10 SLRG Bern 3 777 806 755 747 783 3869
11 SLRG Reiden 1 812 693 790 775 791 3862
12 SLRG Schaffhausen 1 733 783 736 745 750 3747
13 SLRG Baden-Brugg 2 753 724 715 768 785 3745
14 SLRG Rapperswil-Jona 1 781 700 701 768 753 3703
15 SRV Linth 1 742 779 674 743 753 3692
16 SLRG Winterthur  1 720 744 666 728 783 3641
17 SLRG Höngg 1 764 698 679 734 764 3639
18 SLRG Bern 2 732 732 667 733 659 3523
19 SLRG Basel 1 716 759 683 580 780 3518
20 SLRG Lyss 1 765 655 619 730 737 3505
21 SLRG Grenchen 1 728 753 598 664 742 3484
22 SLRG Chur 2 693 703 727 673 655 3450
23 SLRG Frauenfeld  1 725 682 597 713 727 3444
24 SLRG Sihlsee  1 712 700 636 656 714 3418
25 SLRG Baden-Brugg 3 686 688 660 686 677 3398
26 SRV Linth 2 767 753 681 709 457 3368
27 SLRG Oberwil 1 715 695 619 651 676 3357
28 SLRG Grenchen 2 664 689 619 674 700 3345
29 SLRG Chur 1 685 723 654 581 702 3344
30 SLRG Rapperswil-Jona 2 717 668 581 688 619 3273
31 SLRG Wil 2 683 711 502 686 657 3238
32 SLRG Weinfelden 1 756 775 445 758 479 3213
33 SLRG Nidwalden 1 678 615 563 630 707 3193
34 SLRG Höngg 2 678 606 535 648 656 3123
35 SLRG Frauenfeld  2 657 622 463 710 660 3111
36 SSS Bellinzona 1 629 593 506 672 674 3074
37 SLRG Ostermundigen-

Stettlen 1
669 613 347 618 634 2882

38 SLRG Freiamt-Reusstal 1 606 571 432 558 643 2810
39 SLRG Weinfelden 2 588 545 473 587 367 2560

Ranking restrictions:
- Only finals give points

The points are calculated to two decimal places and then rounded at the output.

© LCAS
2022-08-28, 10:50

Page 1/7



Staffel-Schweizermeisterschaften, 27.08.2022, Freibad Worb

FEMALE
27.08.2022

OVERALL RANKING MASTERS (30 < age < 80)
Team Events
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Total

1 SLRG Reiden 2 786 800 718 724 668 3697

Ranking restrictions:
- Only finals give points

The points are calculated to two decimal places and then rounded at the output.

Ranking restrictions:
- Only finals give points

The points are calculated to two decimal places and then rounded at the output.
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Staffel-Schweizermeisterschaften, 27.08.2022, Freibad Worb

MALE
27.08.2022

OVERALL RANKING OPEN (15 < age < 80)
Team Events

Rank Team O
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Total

1 SLRG Innerschwyz 1 982 1025 888 960 1007 4862
2 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1 956 1004 934 914 972 4779
3 SLRG Waedenswil 1 915 933 892 888 870 4497
4 SLRG Emmen 1 865 915 774 868 901 4322
5 SLRG Lyss 1 856 847 704 803 772 3983
6 SLRG Rapperswil-Jona 1 858 784 698 787 797 3925
7 SLRG Bern 1 814 787 727 771 754 3853
8 SLRG Reiden 1 795 725 715 782 834 3850
9 SLRG Luzern 1 795 765 677 743 814 3794
10 SLRG Schaffhausen 1 780 799 628 707 834 3748
11 SLRG Winterthur  1 803 722 671 721 732 3650
12 SRV Linth 1 803 690 535 758 698 3484
13 SLRG Züri 1 709 701 568 686 729 3393
14 SLRG Frauenfeld  1 781 699 482 720 685 3366
15 SLRG Baden-Brugg 2 822 DQ:Auftauchen 825 841 858 3347
16 SLRG Weinfelden 1 729 665 521 681 696 3291
17 SLRG Fricktal 1 733 656 577 672 651 3288
18 SLRG Sarganserland 1 738 705 622 496 722 3283
19 SSS Bellinzona 1 739 672 504 688 673 3276
20 SLRG Höngg 1 721 582 576 649 674 3202
21 SLRG Hallwilersee 2 744 603 533 650 638 3168
22 SLRG Altberg 1 757 679 458 693 494 3081
23 SLRG Olten 1 600 649 492 623 666 3030
24 SLRG Lyss 2 672 532 545 678 526 2953
25 SLRG Grenchen 1 678 590 385 587 620 2859
26 SLRG Hallwilersee 1 631 493 523 625 581 2853
27 SLRG Küsnacht 1 662 509 390 591 563 2714
28 SLRG Sempachersee 1 587 477 428 558 586 2636
29 SLRG Sarganserland 2 569 544 436 524 522 2596
30 SLRG Seuzi-Wyland 1 602 516 460 529 465 2572
31 SLRG Rapperswil-Jona 2 695 612 473 632 DQ:Puppe

verloren
2411

32 SLRG Emmen 2 525 DQ:Auftauchen 386 473 528 1912
33 SLRG Altberg 2 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0

Ranking restrictions:
- Only finals give points

The points are calculated to two decimal places and then rounded at the output.
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Staffel-Schweizermeisterschaften, 27.08.2022, Freibad Worb

MALE
27.08.2022

OVERALL RANKING MASTERS (30 < age < 80)
Team Events

Rank Team O
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Total

1 SLRG Reiden 2 743 639 561 612 692 3247
2 SLRG Waedenswil 2 758 737 713 699 DQ:Puppenkopf

unter Wasser
2908

3 SSS Bellinzona 2 609 546 503 587 539 2784
4 SLRG Emmen 3 532 543 427 496 DQ:gemäss 4.4 1997

Ranking restrictions:
- Only finals give points

The points are calculated to two decimal places and then rounded at the output.

Ranking restrictions:
- Only finals give points

The points are calculated to two decimal places and then rounded at the output.
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Staffel-Schweizermeisterschaften, 27.08.2022, Freibad Worb

FEMALE & MALE
27.08.2022

OVERALL RANKING OPEN (15 < age < 80)
Team Events
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Total

1 SLRG Innerschwyz 1 1962 2065 1885 1937 1995 9844
2 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1 1814 1862 1764 1758 1866 9065
3 SLRG Waedenswil 1 1797 1838 1777 1752 1771 8935
4 SLRG Emmen 1 1780 1814 1670 1738 1763 8764
5 SLRG Bern 1 1700 1699 1560 1650 1644 8254
6 SLRG Reiden 1 1607 1418 1505 1557 1624 7712
7 SLRG Rapperswil-Jona 1 1639 1484 1399 1555 1551 7628
8 SLRG Schaffhausen 1 1513 1582 1365 1452 1584 7495
9 SLRG Lyss 1 1622 1502 1322 1533 1509 7488
10 SLRG Sarganserland 1 1606 1557 1416 1313 1539 7431
11 SLRG Winterthur  1 1523 1467 1337 1449 1515 7291
12 SRV Linth 1 1545 1470 1209 1500 1451 7175
13 SLRG Baden-Brugg 2 1575 724 1540 1609 1643 7091
14 SLRG Olten 1 1373 1474 1233 1412 1425 6917
15 SLRG Höngg 1 1484 1280 1256 1383 1438 6841
16 SLRG Frauenfeld  1 1506 1381 1079 1433 1412 6810
17 SLRG Weinfelden 1 1484 1440 966 1440 1175 6504
18 SSS Bellinzona 1 1368 1265 1010 1360 1347 6350
19 SLRG Grenchen 1 1406 1343 983 1250 1362 6344
20 SLRG Rapperswil-Jona 2 1412 1280 1053 1320 619 5684
21 SLRG Innerschwyz 2 916 941 917 897 736 4407
22 SLRG Wil 1 819 848 740 807 869 4083
23 SLRG Bern 3 777 806 755 747 783 3869
24 SLRG Luzern 1 795 765 677 743 814 3794
25 SLRG Bern 2 732 732 667 733 659 3523
26 SLRG Basel 1 716 759 683 580 780 3518
27 SLRG Chur 2 693 703 727 673 655 3450
28 SLRG Sihlsee  1 712 700 636 656 714 3418
29 SLRG Baden-Brugg 3 686 688 660 686 677 3398
30 SLRG Züri 1 709 701 568 686 729 3393
31 SRV Linth 2 767 753 681 709 457 3368
32 SLRG Oberwil 1 715 695 619 651 676 3357
33 SLRG Grenchen 2 664 689 619 674 700 3345
34 SLRG Chur 1 685 723 654 581 702 3344
35 SLRG Fricktal 1 733 656 577 672 651 3288
36 SLRG Wil 2 683 711 502 686 657 3238
37 SLRG Nidwalden 1 678 615 563 630 707 3193
38 SLRG Hallwilersee 2 744 603 533 650 638 3168
39 SLRG Höngg 2 678 606 535 648 656 3123
40 SLRG Frauenfeld  2 657 622 463 710 660 3111
41 SLRG Altberg 1 757 679 458 693 494 3081
42 SLRG Lyss 2 672 532 545 678 526 2953
43 SLRG Ostermundigen-

Stettlen 1
669 613 347 618 634 2882

44 SLRG Hallwilersee 1 631 493 523 625 581 2853
45 SLRG Freiamt-Reusstal 1 606 571 432 558 643 2810
46 SLRG Küsnacht 1 662 509 390 591 563 2714
47 SLRG Sempachersee 1 587 477 428 558 586 2636
48 SLRG Sarganserland 2 569 544 436 524 522 2596
49 SLRG Seuzi-Wyland 1 602 516 460 529 465 2572
50 SLRG Weinfelden 2 588 545 473 587 367 2560

Ranking restrictions:
- Only finals give points

The points are calculated to two decimal places and then rounded at the output.
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Staffel-Schweizermeisterschaften, 27.08.2022, Freibad Worb

FEMALE & MALE
27.08.2022

OVERALL RANKING OPEN (15 < age < 80)
Team Events

Rank Team O
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Total

51 SLRG Emmen 2 525 DQ:Auftauchen 386 473 528 1912
52 SLRG Altberg 2 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0

Ranking restrictions:
- Only finals give points

The points are calculated to two decimal places and then rounded at the output.
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Staffel-Schweizermeisterschaften, 27.08.2022, Freibad Worb

FEMALE & MALE
27.08.2022

OVERALL RANKING MASTERS (30 < age < 80)
Team Events

Rank Team O
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Total

1 SLRG Reiden 2 1529 1439 1280 1336 1361 6944
2 SLRG Waedenswil 2 758 737 713 699 DQ:Puppenkopf

unter Wasser
2908

3 SSS Bellinzona 2 609 546 503 587 539 2784
4 SLRG Emmen 3 532 543 427 496 DQ:gemäss 4.4 1997

Ranking restrictions:
- Only finals give points

The points are calculated to two decimal places and then rounded at the output.
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